Bus

Tram 5 Precko - Dubrava Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Selska — Precko Selska — Precko
22 stops Monday 04:08-13:42
Open route schedule
Tuesday 04:08-13:42
Selska
Wednesday 04:08-13:42
Nehajska
Thursday 04:08-13:42
TreSnjevacki trg
Friday 04:08-13:42
Badali¢eva
Tehni¢ki muzej Saturday 04:12-06:37
Studentski centar Sunday 05:06-10:47
ZagrepCanka
Route info
UCit. fakultet Direction: Selska
Viesnik Stops: 22
Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
Prisavlje
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5 — Precko - Dubrava

Marijane Radev

Slavenskog
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Precko



Direction

Dubrava — Precko

33 stops

Open route schedule

Dubrava

Ravnice

Hondlova

Bukovacka

Jordanovac

Masiéeva

Kvaternikov trg

Trznica Kvatri¢

Subic¢eva

Trg P. KreSimira

Autobusni kol.

Drzi¢ceva

Strojarska

Kruge

Lisinski

Miramarska

SveuciliSna al.

ZagrepCanka

Ugit. fakultet

Vjesnik

Prisavlje

Veslacka

St. dom S. Radi¢

Knezija

Horvati

Route schedule
Dubrava — Precko

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dubrava
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

04:50-23:35

04:50-23:20

04:50-23:35

04:50-23:20

04:50-23:20

04:52-23:25

05:37-23:35
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Srednjaci

Staglisce

Jarun

Rudeska

Petrovaradinska

Marijane Radev

Slavenskog

Precko



Direction
Precko — Bukovacka

30 stops

Open route schedule

Precko

Slavenskog

Marijane Radev

Petrovaradinska

Rudeska

Jarun

Staglisée

Srednjaci

Horvati

Knezija

St. dom S. Radi¢

Veslacka

Prisavlje

Vjesnik

Ugit. fakultet

ZagrepCanka

Vrbik

SveuciliSna al.

Miramarska

Lisinski

Kruge

Strojarska

Drzi¢eva

Autobusni kol.

Trg P. KreSimira

Route schedule
Precko — Bukovacka

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Precko
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

17:05-18:28

17:05-18:28

17:05-18:28

17:05-18:28

17:05-18:28

23:25
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Subic¢eva

Trznica Kvatri¢

Masiceva

Jordanovac

Bukovacka



Direction
Selska — Dubrava

24 stops

Open route schedule

Selska

Nehajska

Trednjevacki trg

Badali¢eva

Tehnicki muze;j

Studentski centar

ZagrepCanka

Vrbik

SveucdiliSna al.

Miramarska

Lisinski

Kruge

Strojarska

Drziceva

Autobusni kol.

Trg P. KreSimira

Subic¢eva

Trznica Kvatrié¢

Masiceva

Jordanovac

Bukovacka

Hondlova

Ravnice

Dubrava

Route schedule
Selska — Dubrava

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Selska
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

04:02-13:37

04:02-13:37

04:02-13:37

04:02-13:37

04:02-13:37

04:05-06:31

04:52-10:49
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Direction

Dubrava — Ljubljanica

25 stops

Open route schedule

Dubrava

Ravnice

Hondlova

Bukovacka

Jordanovac

Masiéeva

Kvaternikov trg

Trznica Kvatri¢

Subic¢eva

Trg P. KreSimira

Autobusni kol.

Drzi¢ceva

Strojarska

Kruge

Lisinski

Miramarska

SveuciliSna al.

ZagrepCanka

Studentski centar

Tehnicki muze;j

Badali¢eva

TreSnjevacki trg

Nehajska

Selska

Ljubljanica

Route schedule
Dubrava — Ljubljanica

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dubrava
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

+1
17:10-00:25
+1
17:10-00:20
+1
17:10-00:25
+1
17:10-00:20
+1
17:10-00:20
+1
19:17-00:20

+1
18:52-00:25
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Direction Route schedule

Precko — Dubrava Prec¢ko — Dubrava
33 stops Monday 04:48-23:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:48-23:18
Precko

Wednesday 04:48-23:26
Slavenskog

Thursday 04:48-23:18
Marijane Radev

Friday 04:48-23:18
Petrovaradinska
Rudeska Saturday 04:52-23:09
Jarun Sunday 05:46-23:26
Staglisée .

Route info
Srednjaci Direction: Pre¢ko

. Stops: 33

Horvati

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Knezija

St. dom S. Radi¢

Veslacka

Prisavlje

Vjesnik

Ugit. fakultet

ZagrepCanka

Vrbik

SveuciliSna al.

Miramarska

Lisinski

Kruge

Strojarska

Drzi¢eva

Autobusni kol.

Trg P. KreSimira
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Subic¢eva

Trznica Kvatri¢

Masiceva

Jordanovac

Bukovacka

Hondlova

Ravnice

Dubrava



Direction

Precko — Ljubljanica

23 stops

Open route schedule

Precko

Slavenskog

Marijane Radev

Petrovaradinska

Rudeska

Jarun

Staglisée

Srednjaci

Horvati

Knezija

St. dom S. Radi¢

Veslacka

Prisavlje

Vjesnik

Ugit. fakultet

ZagrepCanka

Studentski centar

Tehnicki muze;j

Badali¢eva

TreSnjevacki trg

Nehajska

Selska

Ljubljanica

Route schedule
Precko — Ljubljanica

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Precko
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

+1
08:51-00:34
+1
08:51-00:19
+1
08:51-00:34
+1
08:51-00:19
+1
08:51-00:19
+1
19:19-00:25

+1
18:36-00:34
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5 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zagreb

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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